IRookies-X R4

Rookies50 JIFEERIAAE 1.800 km
FT1E—F 2015/10/04 10:20 . ..
L—2 BAtaksfE 10:22:13
;
Lap Laptime = B5% Lap Laptime = 23] Lap Laptime E]
(1) #h EX
1 10:23:27.708
2 1:01.760 +0.848 10:24:29.468
3 1:03.407 +2.495 10:25:32.875
4 1:00.912 10:26:33.787
5 1:03.135 +2.223 10:27:36.922
6 1:02.961 +2.049 10:28:39.883
7 1:01.002 +0.090 10:29:40.885
8 1:01.083 +0.171 10:30:41.968
9 1:01.630 +0.718 10:31:43.598
10 1:02.345 +1.433 10:32:45.943
(2) B a1
1 10:23:31.931
2 1:07.704 +1.345 10:24:39.635
3 1:07.097 +0.738 10:25:46.732
4 1:07.950 +1.591 10:26:54.682
5 1:07.319 +0.960 10:28:02.001
6 1:09.916 +3.557 10:29:11.917
7 1:06.416 +0.057 10:30:18.333
8 1:06.359 10:31:24.692
9 1:10.058 +3.699 10:32:34.750
10 1:08.308 +1.949 10:33:43.058
(3) Wy KB
1 10:24:04.971
2 1:46.379 +4.524 10:25:51.350
3 1:45.680 +3.825 10:27:37.030
4 1:46.933 +5.078 10:29:23.963
5 1:41.855 10:31:05.818
6 1:44.646 +2.791 10:32:50.464
AT S

TR~
www.mylaps.com
34tV Atlas Design Works
{ERL B : 2015/10/06 10:54:30



